GASGAS

TXT RACING 300 2025 <2025><US><F0475YJ>

REAR WHEEL
72810
Pos Part Number Description Additional Text Quantity
1 59009062016 SPECIAL SCREW M6X16 WS=8 10.9 4.00
2 A53510160100 Brake disc 150x3 1.00
3 A53510001044 Rear wheel 2.15x18" cmpl. 1.00
4 A53510070000 Rear rim 1.00
5 A53510072000 Spoke nipple back 32.00
6 A53510071034 Spoke back 35x3,5 16.00
7 A53510071036 Spoke back black 16.00
8 A53510071173 Spoke back black 175x3,5 16.00
9 A53510071163 Spoke back black 165x3,5 9.00
10 A53510010044 rear hub cpl. 1.00
11 C160001 Bearing 20x26x16 2.00
12 BT280218052 Bushing 1.00
13 0910000800800 Lock nut M8 4.00
14 A53510051039 sprocket 39T 1.00
15 0145830802200 Flat-head screw M8x22 ISA 4.00
16 A53510076000 Valve 1.00
17 BT580003013 Axle rear wheel 1.00
18 A53510084100FA Chain tension adjuster right 1.00
19 BT58100R3009 Spacer rear wheel 7,5mm 1.00




20 BT581103013 Spacer 1.00
21 A53510083100FA Chain tension adjuster left 1.00
22 0800001001302 Rear wheel axle bushing 1.00
23 0032100356S AH-COLLAR SCREW M10X35 ISA45 1.00
24 BT57800GG-CPR-1 | Chain 1.00
25 BT05000043012 Connecting link 1.00




